
Date Start Duration Component Title

Thurs 13 March Art Day 1

Fri 14 March Art Day 2

9.15 1hr 10 Science Paper 1

13.15 1hr 30 Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)

9.15 1hr 45 English Language

13.15 1hr 30 History

9.15 1hr RE Paper 1

13.15 1hr 10 Science Paper 2

9.15 1hr 30 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator)

1hr 30 Computer Science Paper 1

1hr 15 PE

9.15 1hr 45 English Literature

13.15 1hr 10 Science Paper 3

9.15 1hr 40 French Listening and Reading 

13.15 45 RE Paper 2

All Day

9.15 1hr 30 DT

13.15 1 hr Geography

All Day

1hr 30 Y12 BTEC Law

3hrs Health & Social Care PSA 

1hr 30 Y12 Criminology

1hr 30 Food Tech

All Day

9.15 1hr 10 French Writing

1hr 15 Music

1hr 30 Media Studies

All Day

1hr 30 Y13 Criminology

1hr 45 Sociology

13.15 1hr 30 Computer Science Paper 2

9.15

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

French Speaking - Scheduled Appointments

French Speaking - Scheduled Appointments

French Speaking - Scheduled Appointments

French Speaking - Scheduled Appointments

9.15

13.15

Fri 28 March
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Y10 Mock Exam Timetable

WEEKEND

13.15

Mon 17 March

Tues 18 March

Weds 19 March

Thurs 20 March

Fri 21 March

Mon 24 March

WEEKEND

13.15

Tues 25 March

Weds 26 March

Thurs 27 March


